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         MHSAA LP Regional 07-01 - 10/29/2016 4:26:52 PM          

                       Linden, Linden, MI                         

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Andrew Bond                 12 Fenton                      16:31.40      

1  

  2 Harrison Grzymkowski        10 White Lake Lakeland         16:40.00      

2  

  3 Nick Trevisan               11 Farmington                  16:52.70      

3  

  4 Zack Werth                  12 White Lake Lakeland         16:56.50      

4  

  5 Evan White                  10 Highland-Milford            16:57.80      

5  

  6 Jack Aman                   12 Highland-Milford            16:58.70      

6  

  7 Dakota Giles                12 Highland-Milford            17:03.10      

7  

  8 Drew Wenger                 11 White Lake Lakeland         17:07.50      

8  

  9 Jared Hill                  12 Walled Lake Central         17:13.00      

9  

 10 Joel Woody                  12 White Lake Lakeland         17:15.70     

10  

 11 Angelo Savich               11 White Lake Lakeland         17:17.10     

11  

 12 Caleb Guenther              12 Hartland                    17:18.50     

12  

 13 Matt Tarry                  12 Walled Lake Central         17:19.80     

13  

 14 Elliot Seymour              12 Highland-Milford            17:21.70     

14  

 15 Akshay Reddy                 9 Walled Lake Central         17:23.40     

15  

 16 Luke Moore                  12 White Lake Lakeland         17:24.20     

16  

 17 Nolan Bailey                11 Highland-Milford            17:27.30     

17  

 18 Mitchell Chabot             11 Fenton                      17:34.40     

18  

 19 Adam Jesse                   9 Fenton                      17:36.40     

19  

 20 Ethan Stover                11 Hartland                    17:37.00     

20  

 21 Jared Shupe                 12 Highland-Milford            17:38.60     

21  

 22 Nolan Day                   10 Fenton                      17:39.70     

22  

 23 Dakota Kelly                12 Farmington Hills Harrison   17:40.80         



 24 Samuel Schneider            11 Holly                       17:47.80     

23  

 25 Michael Ponkey              12 Holly                       17:52.10     

24  

 26 Griffin Young               10 Hartland                    17:56.50     

25  

 27 Noah Fuerst                 10 Waterford Mott              17:57.50     

26  

 28 Robert Irwin                11 North Farmington            17:58.10     

27  

 29 Hector Ramirez              12 Walled Lake Central         18:00.10     

28  

 30 Josh Saba                   11 Farmington                  18:01.10     

29  

 31 Sam Barrett                 12 Walled Lake Central         18:01.80     

30  

 32 Francisco Valdovinos        12 Holly                       18:02.40     

31  

 33 Jacob Alvarado              11 Holly                       18:03.50     

32  

 34 Hunter Fougner               9 Waterford Mott              18:04.90     

33  

 35 Jacob Binke                 12 West Bloomfield             18:05.20     

34  

 36 Justin Christopher-Moody    12 West Bloomfield             18:06.70     

35  

 37 Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller   11 Walled Lake Northern        18:08.40     

36  

 38 James Wickman               12 Hartland                    18:08.80     

37  

 39 Eli Horski                  11 Hartland                    18:11.20     

38  

 40 Luke Caddell                11 Highland-Milford            18:11.90     

39  

 41 Emilio Gomez                12 Holly                       18:13.90     

40  

 42 Samuel Deardorff            11 Fenton                      18:14.70     

41  

 43 Peter Kennings              11 Fenton                      18:15.50     

42  

 44 Ian Goan                    11 West Bloomfield             18:16.40     

43  

 45 Brandon Coats               12 West Bloomfield             18:17.90     

44  

 46 Kaiden Hinds                11 Hartland                    18:18.30     

45  

 47 Jarobe Murph                11 West Bloomfield             18:18.90     

46  

 48 Russel Moran                11 Walled Lake Northern        18:24.00     

47  

 49 Dominic Dimambro            12 Fenton                      18:25.20     

48  

 50 Alex Takla                  11 Walled Lake Central         18:25.70     

49  

 51 Alex Vulaj                  12 Walled Lake Western         18:26.10     

50  



 52 Matt Dennison               10 Farmington                  18:26.40     

51  

 53 Ryan Kachnowski              9 Walled Lake Western         18:26.90     

52  

 54 Cooper Frederick            10 Holly                       18:27.40     

53  

 55 Jordan Earley               11 Walled Lake Northern        18:28.20     

54  

 56 Nick Johnson                11 Farmington                  18:30.40     

55  

 57 Sam Vestergaard             12 Hartland                    18:31.60     

56  

 58 Justin Hill                  9 Walled Lake Central         18:33.40     

57  

 59 Brandon Tower               10 Waterford Mott              18:39.10     

58  

 60 Justin Baker                10 North Farmington            18:40.70     

59  

 61 Collin Goan                 11 West Bloomfield             18:41.50     

60  

 62 Shin Koyama                 11 Walled Lake Western         18:41.90     

61  

 63 Matt Kallabat               11 Waterford Mott              18:44.70     

62  

 64 Brenden Harrison            11 Waterford Kettering         18:45.30     

63  

 65 Jonathon Pierce             10 Farmington                  18:46.40     

64  

 66 Ryan Everden                 9 Walled Lake Northern        18:50.30     

65  

 67 Hanting Wong                10 Farmington Hills Harrison   18:51.90         

 68 Tyler Thomason              10 Holly                       18:52.40     

66  

 69 Garrett Winfrey             11 West Bloomfield             18:53.20     

67  

 70 Karl Straus                 12 White Lake Lakeland         18:54.10     

68  

 71 Joe Renas                   12 Waterford Kettering         18:54.40     

69  

 72 Austin Ashley               12 Waterford Kettering         18:56.00     

70  

 73 Tyler Hieber                10 Walled Lake Western         18:58.00     

71  

 74 Sean Montgomery             10 North Farmington            19:00.30     

72  

 75 Tyler Baur                  10 Walled Lake Northern        19:01.70     

73  

 76 Paul Aren                   10 Farmington                  19:03.70     

74  

 77 Shane Kinney                11 Walled Lake Northern        19:04.90     

75  

 78 Nick Harb                   11 North Farmington            19:08.50     

76  

 79 Carter Allen                12 Waterford Kettering         19:13.50     

77  

 80 Curt Sutherland              9 Waterford Kettering         19:21.50     

78  



 81 Derek Abbott                11 North Farmington            19:26.00     

79  

 82 Dawson Comps Jr.            11 Waterford Mott              19:38.10     

80  

 83 Drake Shay                  11 Walled Lake Western         19:40.20     

81  

 84 Jacob Stoller               10 Walled Lake Northern        19:46.20     

82  

 85 Nate Bowman                  9 Farmington                  19:55.90     

83  

 86 Matt Skrzypczak             10 Waterford Kettering         20:02.30     

84  

 87 Ryan Wojcik                 11 Waterford Mott              20:16.90     

85  

 88 Jacob Barth                 11 North Farmington            20:26.30     

86  

 89 Kyle Dennis                 11 Waterford Mott              20:34.70     

87  

 90 Brandon Hall                10 Waterford Kettering         20:42.40     

88  

 91 Rimaz Khan                  11 North Farmington            20:51.40     

89  

 92 Samuel Rienhardt             9 Farmington Hills Harrison   21:13.20         

 93 Vrjaye Pinlae                9 Farmington Hills Harrison   21:13.40         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 White Lake Lakeland           35      2    4    8   10   11   16   68   

      2     Harrison Grzymkowski      16:40.00  

      4     Zack Werth                16:56.50  

      8     Drew Wenger               17:07.50  

      10    Joel Woody                17:15.70  

      11    Angelo Savich             17:17.10  

      16    Luke Moore                17:24.20 * 

      68    Karl Straus               18:54.10 * 

  2 Highland-Milford              49      5    6    7   14   17   21   39   

      5     Evan White                16:57.80  

      6     Jack Aman                 16:58.70  

      7     Dakota Giles              17:03.10  

      14    Elliot Seymour            17:21.70  

      17    Nolan Bailey              17:27.30  

      21    Jared Shupe               17:38.60 * 

      39    Luke Caddell              18:11.90 * 

  3 Walled Lake Central           95      9   13   15   28   30   49   57   

      9     Jared Hill                17:13.00  

      13    Matt Tarry                17:19.80  

      15    Akshay Reddy              17:23.40  

      28    Hector Ramirez            18:00.10  

      30    Sam Barrett               18:01.80  

      49    Alex Takla                18:25.70 * 

      57    Justin Hill               18:33.40 * 



  4 Fenton                        101     1   18   19   22   41   42   48   

      1     Andrew Bond               16:31.40  

      18    Mitchell Chabot           17:34.40  

      19    Adam Jesse                17:36.40  

      22    Nolan Day                 17:39.70  

      41    Samuel Deardorff          18:14.70  

      42    Peter Kennings            18:15.50 * 

      48    Dominic Dimambro          18:25.20 * 

  5 Hartland                      132    12   20   25   37   38   45   56   

      12    Caleb Guenther            17:18.50  

      20    Ethan Stover              17:37.00  

      25    Griffin Young             17:56.50  

      37    James Wickman             18:08.80  

      38    Eli Horski                18:11.20  

      45    Kaiden Hinds              18:18.30 * 

      56    Sam Vestergaard           18:31.60 * 

  6 Holly                         150    23   24   31   32   40   53   66   

      23    Samuel Schneider          17:47.80  

      24    Michael Ponkey            17:52.10  

      31    Francisco Valdovinos      18:02.40  

      32    Jacob Alvarado            18:03.50  

      40    Emilio Gomez              18:13.90  

      53    Cooper Frederick          18:27.40 * 

      66    Tyler Thomason            18:52.40 * 

  7 West Bloomfield               202    34   35   43   44   46   60   67   

      34    Jacob Binke               18:05.20  

      35    Justin Christopher-Moody  18:06.70  

      43    Ian Goan                  18:16.40  

      44    Brandon Coats             18:17.90  

      46    Jarobe Murph              18:18.90  

      60    Collin Goan               18:41.50 * 

      67    Garrett Winfrey           18:53.20 * 

  8 Farmington                    202     3   29   51   55   64   74   83   

      3     Nick Trevisan             16:52.70  

      29    Josh Saba                 18:01.10  

      51    Matt Dennison             18:26.40  

      55    Nick Johnson              18:30.40  

      64    Jonathon Pierce           18:46.40  

      74    Paul Aren                 19:03.70 * 

      83    Nate Bowman               19:55.90 * 

  9 Waterford Mott                259    26   33   58   62   80   85   87   

      26    Noah Fuerst               17:57.50  

      33    Hunter Fougner            18:04.90  

      58    Brandon Tower             18:39.10  

      62    Matt Kallabat             18:44.70  

      80    Dawson Comps Jr.          19:38.10  

      85    Ryan Wojcik               20:16.90 * 

      87    Kyle Dennis               20:34.70 * 

 10 Walled Lake Northern          275    36   47   54   65   73   75   82   

      36    Nathaniel Corcoran-Miller 18:08.40  

      47    Russel Moran              18:24.00  

      54    Jordan Earley             18:28.20  

      65    Ryan Everden              18:50.30  

      73    Tyler Baur                19:01.70  

      75    Shane Kinney              19:04.90 * 

      82    Jacob Stoller             19:46.20 * 

 11 North Farmington              313    27   59   72   76   79   86   89   



      27    Robert Irwin              17:58.10  

      59    Justin Baker              18:40.70  

      72    Sean Montgomery           19:00.30  

      76    Nick Harb                 19:08.50  

      79    Derek Abbott              19:26.00  

      86    Jacob Barth               20:26.30 * 

      89    Rimaz Khan                20:51.40 * 

 12 Walled Lake Western           315    50   52   61   71   81    -    -   

      50    Alex Vulaj                18:26.10  

      52    Ryan Kachnowski           18:26.90  

      61    Shin Koyama               18:41.90  

      71    Tyler Hieber              18:58.00  

      81    Drake Shay                19:40.20  

 13 Waterford Kettering           357    63   69   70   77   78   84   88   

      63    Brenden Harrison          18:45.30  

      69    Joe Renas                 18:54.40  

      70    Austin Ashley             18:56.00  

      77    Carter Allen              19:13.50  

      78    Curt Sutherland           19:21.50  

      84    Matt Skrzypczak           20:02.30 * 

      88    Brandon Hall              20:42.40 * 

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Kyla Christopher-Moody      10 West Bloomfield             18:43.50      

1  

  2 Katie Osika                 11 Waterford Mott              18:56.80      

2  

  3 Alexa Keiser                 9 Fenton                      18:58.60      

3  

  4 Rylee Robinson              10 Waterford Mott              18:58.90      

4  

  5 Victoria Heiligenthal       10 Highland-Milford            19:00.20      

5  

  6 Mallory Barrett             12 Highland-Milford            19:08.60      

6  

  7 Madeline Rehm               10 White Lake Lakeland         19:17.70      

7  

  8 Cambria Tiemann             10 Fenton                      19:20.90      

8  

  9 Olivia Clymer               11 White Lake Lakeland         19:21.90      

9  

 10 Whitney Reid                10 North Farmington            19:33.80     

10  

 11 Abby Inch                   10 Farmington                  19:38.10     

11  

 12 Alexis Munley               12 Waterford Mott              19:56.20     

12  

 13 Rylee Lukes                  9 White Lake Lakeland         20:01.30     

13  



 14 Sofanit Fisher              12 Walled Lake Northern        20:15.10     

14  

 15 Haley Chinarian             11 Walled Lake Central         20:17.50     

15  

 16 Natalie Black               10 Highland-Milford            20:34.30     

16  

 17 Anya Turner                 10 Farmington Hills Harrison   20:37.50     

17  

 18 Emily Broman                 9 White Lake Lakeland         20:39.20     

18  

 19 Emma Smith                  11 Hartland                    20:40.80     

19  

 20 Christina Jones              9 Walled Lake Northern        20:43.50     

20  

 21 Rachel O'Rourke             12 Highland-Milford            20:45.90     

21  

 22 Michelle Moraitis           12 Hartland                    20:47.90     

22  

 23 Paige Saiz                  10 Highland-Milford            20:50.40     

23  

 24 Grace Hickey                10 Walled Lake Northern        21:00.90     

24  

 25 Clare Bridgewater            9 White Lake Lakeland         21:10.80     

25  

 26 Abby McClure                10 Walled Lake Northern        21:16.20     

26  

 27 Olivia Kocheaver             9 Walled Lake Central         21:16.40     

27  

 28 Regan Lobodzinski           11 Highland-Milford            21:24.90     

28  

 29 Hannah Ho                   11 Farmington                  21:29.00     

29  

 30 Sara Filby                   9 West Bloomfield             21:33.00     

30  

 31 Abbey Lee                   10 Fenton                      21:37.10     

31  

 32 Jovanna Garza                9 Walled Lake Western         21:42.60     

32  

 33 Angela Peterson             10 Waterford Mott              21:48.70     

33  

 34 Jenna Keiser                12 Fenton                      21:51.00     

34  

 35 Jeannee Hill                12 Walled Lake Central         21:51.70     

35  

 36 Erin Vimr                   10 Hartland                    21:59.60     

36  

 37 Lauren Lytle                12 Farmington Hills Mercy      22:00.20     

37  

 38 Grace Sargent                9 Hartland                    22:00.50     

38  

 39 Lauren Garbovits             9 White Lake Lakeland         22:03.00     

39  

 40 Jessica Adams                9 Fenton                      22:13.10     

40  

 41 Margaret Weber               9 Walled Lake Northern        22:16.10     

41  



 42 Ashley Carver               10 Waterford Mott              22:21.40     

42  

 43 Kate Petsch                 11 Waterford Mott              22:25.80     

43  

 44 Marisa Sailus               12 White Lake Lakeland         22:27.50     

44  

 45 Roopa Gorur                 12 West Bloomfield             22:29.80     

45  

 46 Mackenzie Cortese           11 Waterford Mott              22:30.10     

46  

 47 Ever Liedel                  9 Waterford Kettering         22:31.50     

47  

 48 Madeline Johnson            11 Fenton                      22:38.10     

48  

 49 Lauren Hackett              11 Holly                       22:39.40     

49  

 50 Sydney Vivian               11 Hartland                    22:40.80     

50  

 51 Emmylie Issel               12 North Farmington            22:41.60     

51  

 52 Kavina Sheth                 9 North Farmington            22:43.20     

52  

 53 Makayla Ray                  9 Walled Lake Central         22:44.60     

53  

 54 Anna Shallow                11 Waterford Kettering         22:49.60     

54  

 55 Darby Kellogg               12 Walled Lake Northern        22:57.70     

55  

 56 Sanjana Ghosh               10 West Bloomfield             23:00.60     

56  

 57 Katherine Weber             12 Walled Lake Northern        23:17.00     

57  

 58 Gabriella Pluszczynski       9 Farmington Hills Mercy      23:18.10     

58  

 59 Riley Crum                  11 Waterford Kettering         23:21.10     

59  

 60 Erin Haapala                11 Farmington Hills Mercy      23:22.20     

60  

 61 Hannah Wickman              11 Hartland                    23:25.00     

61  

 62 Kim Jason                   12 Hartland                    23:27.20     

62  

 63 Nicole Schwerin             12 West Bloomfield             23:38.90     

63  

 64 Grace Phillips              11 Waterford Kettering         23:46.00     

64  

 65 Riley Dillon                 9 Walled Lake Western         23:51.30     

65  

 66 Jessica Kim                 12 Walled Lake Western         24:00.90     

66  

 67 Samantha Tschirhart         11 Holly                       24:03.70     

67  

 68 Candice Kwok                11 Farmington Hills Harrison   24:10.30     

68  

 69 Maddie Breen                10 Walled Lake Western         24:12.30     

69  



 70 Maris Humphreys             11 Holly                       24:14.00     

70  

 71 Mackenzie Foy                9 Farmington Hills Mercy      24:14.80     

71  

 72 Annika Fisher               12 Walled Lake Central         24:16.50     

72  

 73 Faith Springborn            10 Farmington Hills Mercy      24:38.60     

73  

 74 Morgan Katona               11 Waterford Kettering         24:43.90     

74  

 75 Victoria Greenbaum          10 North Farmington            24:46.90     

75  

 76 Haley Chene                 11 Farmington Hills Harrison   24:52.20     

76  

 77 Sarah Macdonald             10 West Bloomfield             24:59.10     

77  

 78 Grace Zimba                 11 Walled Lake Western         25:04.20     

78  

 79 Ericka Vanmaele             12 Walled Lake Western         25:07.00     

79  

 80 Elana Barth                 12 North Farmington            25:08.00     

80  

 81 Riley Phillabaum            11 West Bloomfield             25:11.00     

81  

 82 Kayden Shell                12 Holly                       25:16.70     

82  

 83 Daphne Lin                  12 Farmington                  25:17.50     

83  

 84 Kaitlin McHenry             12 Farmington Hills Mercy      25:29.40     

84  

 85 Youmna Khan                 10 North Farmington            25:30.40     

85  

 86 Emily Yarmack               12 Walled Lake Central         25:34.00     

86  

 87 Sophie Muller               12 North Farmington            25:35.50     

87  

 88 Connor Martin               11 Walled Lake Central         25:39.50     

88  

 89 Megan Rasak                 11 Farmington                  25:57.50     

89  

 90 Kennedy Goudesune           10 Walled Lake Central         26:00.20         

 91 Celia Mann                  10 Walled Lake Western         26:14.90     

90  

 92 Monica Ruiz                  9 Holly                       26:16.70     

91  

 93 Katie Amidon                12 Walled Lake Central         26:23.10         

 94 Natalie Wilson              12 Farmington Hills Mercy      26:46.70     

92  

 95 Sophia Franklin             11 Farmington                  27:05.60     

93  

 96 Andrea Cuc                  10 Farmington Hills Harrison   27:06.80     

94  

 97 Madeleine Kmieciak           9 Farmington Hills Harrison   29:42.60     

95  

 98 Nya Todd                    11 Farmington Hills Harrison   30:55.60     

96  

 



 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Highland-Milford              71      5    6   16   21   23   28    -   

      5     Victoria Heiligenthal     19:00.20  

      6     Mallory Barrett           19:08.60  

      16    Natalie Black             20:34.30  

      21    Rachel O'Rourke           20:45.90  

      23    Paige Saiz                20:50.40  

      28    Regan Lobodzinski         21:24.90 * 

  2 White Lake Lakeland           72      7    9   13   18   25   39   44   

      7     Madeline Rehm             19:17.70  

      9     Olivia Clymer             19:21.90  

      13    Rylee Lukes               20:01.30  

      18    Emily Broman              20:39.20  

      25    Clare Bridgewater         21:10.80  

      39    Lauren Garbovits          22:03.00 * 

      44    Marisa Sailus             22:27.50 * 

  3 Waterford Mott                93      2    4   12   33   42   43   46   

      2     Katie Osika               18:56.80  

      4     Rylee Robinson            18:58.90  

      12    Alexis Munley             19:56.20  

      33    Angela Peterson           21:48.70  

      42    Ashley Carver             22:21.40  

      43    Kate Petsch               22:25.80 * 

      46    Mackenzie Cortese         22:30.10 * 

  4 Fenton                        116     3    8   31   34   40   48    -   

      3     Alexa Keiser              18:58.60  

      8     Cambria Tiemann           19:20.90  

      31    Abbey Lee                 21:37.10  

      34    Jenna Keiser              21:51.00  

      40    Jessica Adams             22:13.10  

      48    Madeline Johnson          22:38.10 * 

  5 Walled Lake Northern          125    14   20   24   26   41   55   57   

      14    Sofanit Fisher            20:15.10  

      20    Christina Jones           20:43.50  

      24    Grace Hickey              21:00.90  

      26    Abby McClure              21:16.20  

      41    Margaret Weber            22:16.10  

      55    Darby Kellogg             22:57.70 * 

      57    Katherine Weber           23:17.00 * 

  6 Hartland                      165    19   22   36   38   50   61   62   

      19    Emma Smith                20:40.80  

      22    Michelle Moraitis         20:47.90  

      36    Erin Vimr                 21:59.60  

      38    Grace Sargent             22:00.50  

      50    Sydney Vivian             22:40.80  

      61    Hannah Wickman            23:25.00 * 

      62    Kim Jason                 23:27.20 * 

  7 West Bloomfield               195     1   30   45   56   63   77   81   

      1     Kyla Christopher-Moody    18:43.50  

      30    Sara Filby                21:33.00  



      45    Roopa Gorur               22:29.80  

      56    Sanjana Ghosh             23:00.60  

      63    Nicole Schwerin           23:38.90  

      77    Sarah Macdonald           24:59.10 * 

      81    Riley Phillabaum          25:11.00 * 

  8 Walled Lake Central           202    15   27   35   53   72   86   88   

      15    Haley Chinarian           20:17.50  

      27    Olivia Kocheaver          21:16.40  

      35    Jeannee Hill              21:51.70  

      53    Makayla Ray               22:44.60  

      72    Annika Fisher             24:16.50  

      86    Emily Yarmack             25:34.00 * 

      88    Connor Martin             25:39.50 * 

  9 North Farmington              268    10   51   52   75   80   85   87   

      10    Whitney Reid              19:33.80  

      51    Emmylie Issel             22:41.60  

      52    Kavina Sheth              22:43.20  

      75    Victoria Greenbaum        24:46.90  

      80    Elana Barth               25:08.00  

      85    Youmna Khan               25:30.40 * 

      87    Sophie Muller             25:35.50 * 

 10 Waterford Kettering           298    47   54   59   64   74    -    -   

      47    Ever Liedel               22:31.50  

      54    Anna Shallow              22:49.60  

      59    Riley Crum                23:21.10  

      64    Grace Phillips            23:46.00  

      74    Morgan Katona             24:43.90  

 11 Farmington Hills Mercy        299    37   58   60   71   73   84   92   

      37    Lauren Lytle              22:00.20  

      58    Gabriella Pluszczynski    23:18.10  

      60    Erin Haapala              23:22.20  

      71    Mackenzie Foy             24:14.80  

      73    Faith Springborn          24:38.60  

      84    Kaitlin McHenry           25:29.40 * 

      92    Natalie Wilson            26:46.70 * 

 12 Farmington                    305    11   29   83   89   93    -    -   

      11    Abby Inch                 19:38.10  

      29    Hannah Ho                 21:29.00  

      83    Daphne Lin                25:17.50  

      89    Megan Rasak               25:57.50  

      93    Sophia Franklin           27:05.60  

 13 Walled Lake Western           310    32   65   66   69   78   79   90   

      32    Jovanna Garza             21:42.60  

      65    Riley Dillon              23:51.30  

      66    Jessica Kim               24:00.90  

      69    Maddie Breen              24:12.30  

      78    Grace Zimba               25:04.20  

      79    Ericka Vanmaele           25:07.00 * 

      90    Celia Mann                26:14.90 * 

 14 Farmington Hills Harrison     350    17   68   76   94   95   96    -   

      17    Anya Turner               20:37.50  

      68    Candice Kwok              24:10.30  

      76    Haley Chene               24:52.20  

      94    Andrea Cuc                27:06.80  

      95    Madeleine Kmieciak        29:42.60  

      96    Nya Todd                  30:55.60 * 

 15 Holly                         359    49   67   70   82   91    -    -   



      49    Lauren Hackett            22:39.40  

      67    Samantha Tschirhart       24:03.70  

      70    Maris Humphreys           24:14.00  

      82    Kayden Shell              25:16.70  

      91    Monica Ruiz               26:16.70  

 

 


